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Janacek - Prokofiev - Poulenc - Louise Chisson - Tamara Atschba

Leos Janacek (1854-1928)

Sonata for Violin and Piano JW VII/7
Sonate fur Violine und Klavier JW VII/7
Sonate pour violon et piano JW VIl/7

()  Con moto

() Balada
() Allegretto
[4] (V) Adagio

Serge Prokofiev (1891-1953)

Sonata for Violin and Piano No. 1 in F minor, Op. 80
Sonate flr Violine und Klavier Nr. 1 f-Moll op. 80
Sonate pour violon et piano N°1 en fa mineur op. 80

()  Andante assai

[6] () Allegro brusco
() Andante
(IV) Allegrissimo

Francis Poulenc (1899-1963)
Sonata for Violin and Piano, FP 119
Sonate fur Violine und Klavier FP 119
Sonate pour violon et piano FP 119

[8] () Allegro con fuoco
(I Intermezzo
(I Presto tragico

5:02
4:54
2:42
5:07

6:53
7:13
7:30
7:51

7:08
6:20
6:09

Louise Chisson
violin / Violine / violon
Tamara Atschba
piano / Klavier / piano
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